A © .
Huvema B.V info@huvema.nl
5466 AA Veghel KVK 16028008
Nederland Btw NLO0O3107905B01

Connector

Description

Refrigerant hose 1/2"
operating pressure max. 6 bar, flow rate: 28 litres/min, largest outer diameter. 26 mm
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

21161088

H84048

8718242119061

82079099

TCE Machines, Lubricants & Accessories

Huvema

Connection 1/2inch
Number 2 pcs

Description Y manifold 1/2"

1502345
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Product images
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